
Price list
Morpheus8 RF Microneedling 

        Face & Neck 

        Face Only  

        Eyes or Mouth 

        Eyes + Mouth

        Neck or Chest

        Scars

        Stretch Marks  

        Hyperhydrosis (4)

Lumecca IPL PhotoFacial 

        Face 

        Neck + Chest 

        Shoulders   

        Hands

Forma RF 

        Face + Neck      

        Face Only

        Neck Only

Package (3) 

$3,200

$2,800

$1,200

$2,200

$1,300

$1,300+

$1,700+

$2,200 

Package (3) 

$800

$600

$500

$400

Package (8) 

$2,000 

$1,600 

$800 

1 Session 

$1,250

$1,100

$450

$1000

$500

$500+

$700+

1 Session

$350

$250

$200

$150

1 Session

$375

$250

$150

For Sales & Appointments:

 Consults Are Complimentary!


